The Epidemic - Chapter 1, Part 1

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

Verb Past Tense

Noun Plural

Adjective

Adjective

Day Of The Week

Name Of Magazine Or Newspaper

Friends Name

Noun Plurd

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Anima

Same Friends Name

Celéebrity

Her Or Him

Demeaning Noun

Same Friends Name

Activity Such As Rollerblading Or Playing Video Games

Part Of Body

Adjective

Number Ending In Th Such As Nineth

Same Celebrity

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Adjective

Crime

Same Friends Name

Same Name Of Magazine Or Newspaper

Adjective

Adjective

Same Adjective

Adjective

Same Friends Name

Adjective

Same Friends Name

Adverb

Noun Plurd

Weather State

Same Name Of Magazine Or Newspaper

Same Friends Name

Same Pet Name

Verb Base Form

Same Animal

Same Friends Name

Same Animal

Adverb

Same Name Of Magazine Or Newspaper

Location

Noun




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Same Friends Name

Same Pet Name

Noun Plural

Something Related To Previous Noun

Adjective

Something Related To Previous Noun

Adjective

Something Y ou Can Write With

Same Friends Name

Adverb

Part Of Body

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Kind Of Pants

Same Friends Name

Noun Plurd

Same Friends Name

Noun

Noun Plural

Noun Plurd

Sickness Or Disease

Adjective

Same Friends Name

Noun Plural




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Noun Plural

Same Friends Name

Verb Past Tense

Part Of Body Plural

Proper Noun

Career

Same Friends Name

Country

Adjective Ends In Est

Career

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Same Pet Name

Gender Of Pet

Verb Past Tense

Same Animal

Same Friends Name

Material Such As Tin Fail

Noun

Sentence Or Quote

Where The Quote Or Sentence Was Originally From

Adjective

Plural Part Of Body

Verb Past Tense




99. Verb Present EndsIn Ing

100. Same Friends Name

101. Your Name

102. Place

103. Noun Plura

104. Noun

105. Same Animal

106. Adjective

107. Same Friends Name

108. Same Name Of Magazine Or Newspaper

109. Noun

110. Adjective

111. Same Friends Name

112. Proper Noun

113. Adjective

114. Adjective

115. Material

116. Same Proper Noun

117. Emotion

118. Same Friends Name




The Epidemic - Chapter 1, Part 1

| should have them.
But by the time broke loose, it was aready too
Itwasa , When | was out reading the latest issue of
besides my friend on one of the few availablein the

Park. My companion -a - was aso with us
and was savoring the day just as much as me and were.
"Can you believe what this article is saying about ?1 can't believe they would pen

a for no good reason!" | voiced my opinion out loud.

stopped to look over at me.

"What do you mean by that?' He/She wondered while trying to look at my magazine. | laid down the magazine

on their so they could see better. | pointed at the article.

"Thisisthe story written on about how

he's



became and even says he's doing activities such as "

shook their head at me.

"Why do you even read anyway? The team behind it stopped being

along time ago."

| shrugged. "There's occasionally a story init."
"But is there enough stories to outweigh the ones?"
posed an guestion, which | thought about for a good while. | was about to reply when

| suddenly felt araindrop. One had fallen onto the magazine as well.

Meand both looked up at the sky to find it had started raining in the distance and the
rain clouds were moving towards us. It was a shame that neither of us had brought
to shield therainfall. Sure, it was earlier but | thought nothing of it. |

glanced at my magazine.

"I guess good can come from after al!" | exclaimed as | opened up the

magazine and positioned it over my head. laughed at my joke as he/she got under with

me



"Come on, " | crouched down to my as

kept the magazine over me while did it. My let out ayawn before

standing up, albeit

We all took off running out of the park and down several blocks until my issue of

became so soaked that several pages began to tear apart from it. It was a good thing that the

apartment complex me and my friend lived in was near the so we were almost home.
| stopped under a convenience store's roof to catch my and stopped with
me as he/she held onto leash. Aside from the usual town ambiance and the rain, there were
very few out which | found surprising as was usually

and the was usually no matter what the

weather conditions were.

A poster suddenly blew at my feet and | crouched down to pick it up. It was a piece of notebook paper that had

beenhastily torn out and written on it were the words "THE END IS NEAR" in A

showed it to and they looked at it and shook their




"I bet that doesn't mean anything. A could have written it." They

pointed out.

"True, true." | answered as | neatly folded up the paper and put it into the pocket of my "But

have you noticed things around the city have been off lately?"

We picked up pace again and continued towards the apartment complex, making sure to avoid the rainfall by

ducking under roofs of stores.

"Like what?' wondered.
"Well, for starters, there hasn't been much on these streets lately. They're usualy busy no
matter how heavy therainisfalling.” looked up at the in thought.

"That istrue..." They looked back at me. "What else?"

"Well..." | took a moment to think, what other fell upon this city? "There hasn't been alot of

outside or in public.”




"Y eah, but that could be because it's season and nobody wants to get

"But not to this extent, I Welivein an area with thousands of ' You

would think in a city with so many that there would be still be plenty of out and about.."

"My question is how you didn't notice these things until now." snarked, as|

my . It was true that | should have noticed these obvious signs but

these days | was busy with my friend in our studies at University. | was planning to be a

and was set on becoming S

. With all the work we were putting into college, it really put alot of strain on the two of us.

We were blocks from the apartments when up ahead besides a was an man

wearing clothes and holding up asign in front of him. began to growl

upon noticing the stranger distanced aways from us.

"Relax, " I reached down and my in an effort to

comfort it. "I'm sure he means no harm."

"I hope you're right about that..." commented worriedly.




We approached the man and his crumpled sign illuminated by a nearby

read, " ". | had recognized this from which | took

to thinking it had as much relevancy as the piece of paper | had found a while back.

The man looked at uswith a look in his . "You both better |eave the city

as soon as you can!"

"Why?" | asked.
"Can't you see? The end of the world is near! Read the sign!" He the sign he was
towards us even though we had already taken it into account.
"We seeit clear, sir.” nodded, not really wanting to pay attention to the man. "
, Can we go to the already? The might get worse."
"Okay, we'll go." | assured my friend. "Thanks for the sir, we'll keepitinmind.”
| lead my past the man as followed after. He/She

would gladly continue using the copy of as atemporary substitute for an




but the pages were now completely

They frowned while looking down at the papers with the ink used to print them now starting to smear.

"Don't worry about it, , the Apartments building is up ahead and a

few drops won't hurt us, right?’

“Right!"

We started to run as to make it indoors before we became more soaked than we already were. Although we could

till hear the words of the man shouting: "The end is near, I'm telling you!

Get out while you still can!™

Within minutes the exteriors of Apartmentswas in view and afeeling of

great washed over me and . Wordlessly, we went inside...

Note: Thanks for enjoying this Mad Lib story, the first part of chapter one of The Epidemic. Feel free to check

out



my other mad libs and don't forget to comment and rate!

©2026 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

