The Epidemic - Chapter 1, Part 1

1.	Verb Past Tense
2.	Noun Plural
3.	Adjective
4.	Adjective
5.	Day Of The Week
6.	Name Of Magazine Or Newspaper
7.	Friends Name
8.	Noun Plural
9.	Adjective
10.	Adjective
11.	Adjective
12.	Animal
13.	Same Friends Name
14.	Celebrity
15.	Her Or Him
16.	Demeaning Noun
17.	Same Friends Name
18.	Activity Such As Rollerblading Or Playing Video Games
19.	Part Of Body
20.	Adjective
21.	Number Ending In Th Such As Nineth
22.	Same Celebrity
23.	Adjective

24.	Adjective
25.	Crime
26.	Same Friends Name
27.	Same Name Of Magazine Or Newspaper
28.	Adjective
29.	Adjective
30.	Same Adjective
31.	Adjective
32.	Same Friends Name
33.	Adjective
34.	Same Friends Name
35.	Adverb
36.	Noun Plural
37.	Weather State
38.	Same Name Of Magazine Or Newspaper
39.	Same Friends Name
40.	Same Pet Name
41.	Verb Base Form
42.	Same Animal
43.	Same Friends Name
44.	Same Animal
45.	Adverb
46.	Same Name Of Magazine Or Newspaper
47.	Location
48.	Noun

49.	Same Friends Name
50.	Same Pet Name
51.	Noun Plural
52.	Something Related To Previous Noun
53.	Adjective
54.	Something Related To Previous Noun
55.	Adjective
56.	Something You Can Write With
57.	Same Friends Name
58.	Adverb
59.	Part Of Body
60.	Noun
61.	Adjective
62.	Noun
63.	Kind Of Pants
64.	Same Friends Name
65.	Noun Plural
66.	Same Friends Name
67.	Noun
68.	Noun Plural
69.	Noun Plural
70.	Sickness Or Disease
71.	Adjective
72.	Same Friends Name
73.	Noun Plural

74.	Noun Plural
75.	Same Friends Name
76.	Verb Past Tense
77.	Part Of Body Plural
78.	Proper Noun
79.	Career
80.	Same Friends Name
81.	Country
82.	Adjective Ends In Est
83.	Career
84.	Noun
85.	Adjective
86.	Adjective
87.	Same Pet Name
88.	Gender Of Pet
89.	Verb Past Tense
90.	Same Animal
91.	Same Friends Name
92.	Material Such As Tin Foil
93.	Noun
94.	Sentence Or Quote
95.	Where The Quote Or Sentence Was Originally From
96.	Adjective
97.	Plural Part Of Body
98.	Verb Past Tense

99.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
100.	Same Friends Name
101.	Your Name
102.	Place
103.	Noun Plural
104.	Noun
105.	Same Animal
106.	Adjective
107.	Same Friends Name
108.	Same Name Of Magazine Or Newspaper
109.	Noun
110.	Adjective
111.	Same Friends Name
112.	Proper Noun
113.	Adjective
114.	Adjective
115.	Material
116.	Same Proper Noun
117.	Emotion
118.	Same Friends Name

The Epidemic - Chapter 1, Part 1

he's

I should have them.
But by the time Noun Plural broke loose, it was already too Adjective.
It was a
Magazine or Newspaper besides my friend Friends name on one of the few Noun Plural available in the
Adjective Park. My Adjective companion Adjective - a Animal - was also with us
and was savoring the day just as much as me andsame Friends name were.
"Can you believe what this article is saying about? I can't believe they would pen
stopped <u>Activity such as rollerblading or Playing video games</u> to look over at me.
"What do you mean by that?" He/She wondered while trying to look at my magazine. I laid down the magazine
on their so they could see better. I pointed at the article.
"This is thenumber ending in th such as nineth story written on Same celebrity about how Adjective

became and even says he's doingAdject	activities suc	ch as	!"Sai	ne Friends name
shook their head at me.				
"Why do you even read Same Name of Maga a long time ago."	zine or Newspaper any	way? The team b	pehind it stop	ped being
I shrugged. "There's occasionally aAd	liective story in it.'			
"But is there enoughs	stories to outweigh th	1e <u>Adjective</u>	ones?"	Same Friends
name posed an <u>Adjective</u> question I suddenly felt a raindrop. One had fallen on			vhile. I was a	bout to reply when
Me and both looke	d up at the sky to find	l it had started rai	ning in the d	istance and the
rain clouds were Adverb moving to				
Noun Plural to shield the rainfall. Su glanced at my magazine.	re, it was	State earlier b	out I thought	nothing of it. I
"I guess good can come from Same Name	of Magazine or Newspaper	after all!" I exc	claimed as I o	ppened up the
magazine and positioned it over my head	Same Friends name	laughed at my	joke as he/sh	e got under with

me

"Come on, _____ Same Pet Name ____." I crouched down to _____ Verb Base Form ____ my ____ Same Animal ___ as Same Friends name kept the magazine over me while I did it. My Same Animal let out a yawn before standing up, albeit ______. We all took off running out of the park and down several blocks until my issue of ______ Same Name of Magazine or ______ Newspaper became so soaked that several pages began to tear apart from it. It was a good thing that the apartment complex me and my friend lived in was near the _____so we were almost home. I stopped under a convenience store's roof to catch my _____ and ____ stopped with me as he/she held onto

Same Pet Name

leash. Aside from the usual town ambiance and the rain, there were very few Noun Plural out which I found surprising as Something related to previous noun was usually Adjective and the Something related to previous noun was usually Adjective no matter what the weather conditions were. A poster suddenly blew at my feet and I crouched down to pick it up. It was a piece of notebook paper that had beenhastily torn out and written on it were the words "THE END IS NEAR" in ______ . I showed it to <u>Same Friends name</u> and they <u>Adverb</u> looked at it and shook their <u>Part of Body</u>.

"I bet that	Noun	_ doesn't mean	anything. A	Adjective	Noun	could have w	ritten it." They
pointed out.							
"True, true." I	answered	as I neatly fold	ded up the pape	r and put it i	nto the pocket o	of my Kind of	pants . "But
have you notic	ced things	around the city	y have been off	lately?"			
We picked up	pace agai	n and continued	d towards the a	partment coi	nplex, making s	sure to avoid the	rainfall by
ducking under	r roofs of s	tores.					
"Like what?"	Same F	riends name $oldsymbol{V}$	wondered.				
"Well, for star	ters, there	hasn't been mu	uchNoun Plu	ıral on t	hese streets late	ly. They're usual	ly busy no
matter how he	eavy the ra	in is falling." _	Same Friends na	melook	ed up at the	Noun in th	ought.
"That is true	." They loo	oked back at m	e. "What else?"	,			
"Well" I too	k a mome	nt to think, wha	at other	oun Plural	fell upon this ci	ty? "There hasn'	t been a lot of
Noun Plural	outsi	de or in public	."				

"Yeah, but that could be because it's <u>Sickness or Disease</u> season and nobody wants to get <u>Adjective</u> ."
"But not to this extent,! We live in an area with thousands of! You would think in a city with so many that there would be still be plenty of out and about"
"My question is how you didn't notice these things until now." snarked, as I
these days I was busy with my friend in our studies at University. I was planning to be a
and same Friends name was set on becoming country s Adjective Ends in EST
With all the work we were putting into college, it really put a lot of strain on the two of us.
We were blocks from the apartments when up ahead besides a <u>Noun</u> was an <u>Adjective</u> man
wearing clothes and holding up a sign in front of him began to growl
upon noticing the stranger distanced a ways from us.
"Relax, Gender of pet" I reached down and verb Past Tense my Same animal in an effort to
comfort it. "I'm sure he means no harm."
"I hope you're right about that" same Friends name commented worriedly.

We approached the man and his crumpled sign illuminated by a nearby Noun
read, " Sentence or quote". I had recognized this from where the quote or sentence was originally from which I took
to thinking it had as much relevancy as the piece of paper I had found a while back.
The man looked at us with a Adjective look in his Plural part of body. "You both better leave the city
as soon as you can!"
"Why?" I asked.
"Can't you see? The end of the world is near! Read the sign!" He the sign he was towards us even though we had already taken it into account.
"We see it clear, sir." nodded, not really wanting to pay attention to the man. " your name, can we go to the place already? The noun Plural might get worse."
"Okay, we'll go." I assured my friend. "Thanks for the sir, we'll keep it in mind."
I lead my same animal past the Adjective man as same Friends name followed after. He/She
would gladly continue using the copy of same name of magazine or newspaper as a temporary substitute for an Noun

but the pages were now completely
They frowned while looking down at the papers with the ink used to print them now starting to smear.
"Don't worry about it, Same Friends name, the Proper Noun Apartments building is up ahead and a
few drops won't hurt us, right?"
"Right!"
We started to run as to make it indoors before we became more soaked than we already were. Although we could
still hear the words of the man shouting: "The end is near, I'm telling you!
Get out while you still can!"
Within minutes the exteriors of Same Proper Noun Apartments was in view and a feeling of
great washed over me and same Friends name Wordlessly, we went inside
Note: Thanks for enjoying this Mad Lib story, the first part of chapter one of The Epidemic. Feel free to check
1. Thanks for enjoying and mad the story, the first part of chapter one of the Epidenne. Feet nee to check

out

my other mad libs and don't forget to comment and rate!

©2024 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.